All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055 Fax:  905.695.2056  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391  Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
  eurofase.com
Function.
MODEL FINISH
38455-018 Black
ROUTE
COMPLETE MODULAR KIT
PROJECT:
TYPE:  DATE:
NOTES:
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
BLACK: 38455-018
KIT COMPONENTS
ORDERING GUIDE
Complete ROUTE 6FT suspension mount KIT with 2 downlights and 1
Medium lens.
All parts, and lighting fixtures included.
6FT CHANNEL
DOWNLIGHT
MEDIUM LENS
PENDANT KIT WITH POWER CORD
PENDANT KIT WITHOUT POWER CORD
CABLE TIE
END CAP
POWER JOINT
INSTALLATON TYPE Suspension Mount
CONSTRUCTION Extruded aluminum channel, die cast aluminum
fixtures
INPUT VOLTAGE 120V
FINISH OPTIONS Black
COLOR
TEMPERATURE 3000K
TOTAL WATTAGE 84W
TOTAL DELIVERED
LUMENS 5937LM
DIMMING TRIAC
ELECTRICAL
APPROVAL                                       Compliant
WARRANTY
TITLE
24 JA8
X 2 X 2
3.74”
(95mm)
2.59”
(66mm)
2.36”
(60mm)
2.12”
(54mm)
11.81”
(300mm)
Ø1.97”
(50mm)
3.74”
(60mm)
23.62”
(600mm)